approved bidders which are valid for a minimum period of 90 days from the date of 
opening of tender for “Supply of SOLAR PV RIBBON, WIDTH: 1.1MM+-0.05MM 
THICKNESS: 0.18 MM +-0.01MM” 

Scope of Work Supply of SOLAR PV RIBBON, WIDTH: 1.1MM+-0.05MM 

THICKNESS: 0.18 MM +-0.01MM 
Earnest Money 
Deposit  

Rs.72,000/- (Rupees seventy two thousand only) 

Interested parties may view and submit the tender document containing the 
detailed terms & conditions, free of cost from the website www.etenders.gov.in/  
or http://www.celindia.co.in 

Please see important dates and Eligibility Criteria as per Annexure-1.